Quick statistics
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Results

Survey 162938

Number of records in this query: 2
Total records in survey: 2
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Field summary for YN

Answer

Yes (Y)

No (N)

No answer

Not completed or Not displayed

Count

[eNeNe)

Percentage

100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Field summary for GENDER

Answer

Female (F)

Male (M)

No answer

Not completed or Not displayed

Count

O Ok

Percentage

50.00%
50.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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